
Editor in Chief 

CUI Peng, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 

Environment, CAS, China 

E-mail: pengcui@imde.ac.cn  

Executive Editor-in-Chief                 

QIU Dun-lian, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 

Environment, CAS, China 

E-mail: qiudunlian@imde.ac.cn 

Associate Editors in Chief 
（in Alphabetic Order）  

Irasema Alcántara-Ayala, Institute of Geography，

National Autonomous University of Mexico (UNAM), 

Mexico 

E-mail: irasema@igg.unam.mx 

CHENG Gen-wei, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 

Environment, CAS, China 

E-mail: gwcheng@imde.ac.cn 

Martin F. Price, Centre for Mountain Studies, 

University of the Highlands and Islands, UK 

E-mail: martin.price@perth.uhi.ac.uk 

Iain E. Taylor, Botanical Garden, University of 

British Columbia, Canada 

E-mail: iain.taylor@botany.ubc.ca  

Editorial Advisors （in Alphabetic Order） 

Donald A. Friend, Department of Geography, 

Minnesota State University, USA  

E-mail: don.friend@mnsu.edu 

QIN Da-he, China Meteorological Administration，

China 

E-mail: qdh@cma.gov.cn 

ZHENG Du, Institute of Geography Sciences & 

Natural Resources Research, CAS, China 

E-mail: zhengd@igsnrr.ac.cn 

Members (in Alphabetic Order） 

João Carlos Azevedo, Mountain Research Centre, 
School of Agriculture, Polytechnic Institute of 
Bragança, Portugal 
E-mail: jazevedo@ipb.pt 
Samjwal Ratna Bajracharya, The International 
Centre for Integrated Mountain Development 
(ICIMOD), Nepal   
E-mail: Samjwal.Bajracharya@icimod.org  
Dieu Tien Bui, University College of Southeast, 
Norway 
E-mail: Dieu.T.Bui@usn.no 

CHEN Su-chin, Department of Soil and Water 
Conservation, Chung Hsing University, Chinese Taipei 
E-mail: scchen@nchu.edu.tw 
CHEN Xi, XinJiang Institute of Ecology and 
Geography, CAS, China  
E-mail: chenxi@ms.xjb.ac.cn 
Adrian Collins, Rothamsted Research-North Wyke, UK 
E-mail: adrian.collins@rothamsted.ac.uk 
DENG Wei, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: dengwei@imde.ac.cn 
Alan P Dykes, Faculty of Science, Engineering and 
Computing，Kingston University London，UK 
E-mail:A.P.Dykes@kingston.ac.uk 
FANG Xiao-min, Institute of Tibetan Plateau 
Research, CAS, China 
E-mail: fangxm@itpcas.ac.cn 
Francesco Fiorillo, Department of Science and 
Technology, University of Sannio, Italy 
E-mail:francesco.fiorillo@unisannio.it;  
Michele Freppaz, Department of Agricultural, Forest 
and Food Sciences,University of Turin, Italy. 
E-mail: michele.freppaz@unito.it  
Massimo Greco, Dipartimento di Ingegneria Civile, 
Edile, Ambientale, Università Federico II di Napoli, 
Italy 
E-mail: mgqsqs@gmail.com 
Edwin A. Gyasi, Department of Geography and 
Resource Development University of Ghana, Ghana 
E-mail: edwin.gyasi@gmail.com 

Editorial Board of the Journal of Mountain Science 

Volume 14, 2017 



David Laurence Higgit, Lancaster University 
College, Beijing Jiaotong University, China// 
Lancaster Environment Centre, UK   
E-mail: d.higgitt@lancaster.ac.uk 
Kenneth Hewitt, Cold Regions Research Centre, 
Wilfrid Laurier University, Canada 
E-mail: khewitt@wlu.ca 
Thomas Hofer, Food and Agriculture Organization of 
the United Nations 
E-mail: thomas.hofer@fao.org 
HUANG Run-qiu, Chengdu University of 
Technology, China 
E-mail: hrq@cdut.edu.cn 
Yoshiharu Ishikawa, Institute of Symbiotic Science 
and Technology, Tokyo University of Agriculture and 
Technology, Japan 
E-mail: y_ishi@cc.tuat.ac.jp 
Steven M. de Jong, the Faculty of Geographical 
Sciences, Utrecht University, The Netherlands 
E-mail: s.dejong@geog.uu.nl 
Ulrich Kamp, Department of Geographty, University 
of Montana, USA 
E-mail: ulrich.kamp@umontana.edu  
Hermann Kreutzmann, Institute of Geographical 
Sciences, Freie Universitat Berlin, Germany 
E-mail: h.kreutzmann@fu-berlin.de 
Noemi Lana-Renault, La Rioja University，Spain 
E-mail: noemi-solange.lana-renault@unirioja.es 
LAN Hengxing, Institute of Geographic Sciences and 
Natural Resources Research, CAS, China 
E-mail:lanhx@igsnrr.ac.cn 
LI Lan-hai, Xinjiang Institute of Ecology and 
Geography, CAS, China 
E-mail: lilh@ms.xjb.ac.cn 
LIU Yansui,Institute of Geographic Sciences and 
Natural Resources Research, CAS, China 
E-mail: liuys@igsnrr.ac.cn 
Alejandro Loydi, Centro de Recursos Naturales 
Renovables de la Zona Semiárida, Argentina 
E-mail: aloydi@criba.edu.ar 
Asif M. Khan, National Centre of Excellence in 
Geology, University of Peshawar, Pakistan 
E-mail: masifk9@gmail.com 
LI Yong, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: ylie@imde.ac.cn 
LIU Ko-Fei, Department of Civil Engineering, 
National Taiwan University, Chinese Taipei 
E-mail: kfliu@ntu.edu.tw 

LIU Shi-yin, Cold and Arid Regions Environmental 
and Engineering Research Institute, CAS, China 
E-mail: liusy@lzb.ac.cn 
Marcus Nüsser, South Asia Institute, Department of 
Geography, University of Heidelberg, Germany 
E-mail: marcus.nuesser@uni-heidelberg.de 
Mario Parise, Institute of Research for 
Hydrogeological Protection, National Research 
Council, Italy 
E-mail: m.parise@ba.irpi.cnr.it 
Alessandro Pasuto, National Research Council – 
Research Institute for Geo-Hydrological Protection 
(CNR-IRPI), Italy 
E-mail: a.pasuto@irpi.cnr.it 
Biswajeet Pradhan, Faculty of Engineering, 
University Putra Malaysia, Malaysia 
E-mail:biswajeet24@gmail.com 
Franco Salerno, Water research Institute, IRSA – 
CNR, Italy 
E-mail: salerno@irsa.cnr.it 
K. G. Saxena, School of Environmental Sciences, 
Jawaharlal Nehru University, India 
E-mail: kgsaxena@mail. Jnu.ac.in; 
kgsaxena@gmail.com 
R.B. Singh, University of Delhi, India 
E-mail: rbsgeo@hotmail.com 
Udo Schickhoff, Institute of Geography, University 
of Hamburg, Germany 
E-mail: schickhoff@geowiss.uni-hamburg.de 
Yeong Bae SEONG, Department of Geography 
Education, College of Education, Korea University, 
Seoul, South Korea 
E-mail: ybseong@korea.ac.kr 
Sanjay Kumar Shukla, School of Engineering, Edith 
Cowan University, Perth, Australia 
E-mail: s.shukla@ecu.edu.au 
Konstantinos X. Soulis, Agricultural University of 
Athens, Greece 
E-mail: soco@aua.gr 
Michael A. Stocking, School of Development Studies, 
University of East Anglia, UK 
E-mail: m.stocking@uea.ac.uk 
TANG Ya, College of Architecture and Environment, 
Sichuan University, China 
E-mail: tangya999@gmail.com 
TAN Yan, ARC Queen Elizabeth II (QEII) Fellow 
Geography, Environment and Population, University 
of Adelaide, Australia 
E-mail: yan.tan@adelaide.edu.au 



Paolo Tarolli, Department of Land, Environment, 
Agriculture and Forestry, University of Padova, Italy 
E-mail: paolo.tarolli@unipd.it 
Des Walling, Department of Geography, School of 
Geography and Archaeology, University of Exeter, UK 
E-mail: d.e.walling@exeter.ac.uk 
WANG Ye-qiao, Department of Natural Resources 
Science, University of Rhode Island, USA 
E-mail: yqwang@uri.edu 
WEI Fang-qiang, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: fqwei@imde.ac.cn 
Nigel G. Wright, Water and Environmental 
Engineering, University of Leeds, UK 
E-mail: n.g.wright@leeds.ac.uk 
XU Jian-chu, Kunming Institute of Botany, CAS, 
China 
E-mail: jxu@mail.kib.ac.cn 
YANG Zi-sheng, Institute of Land & Resources and 
Sustainable Development, Yunnan University of 
Finance and Economics, China 
E-mail: yangzisheng@126.com 
YU Da-fu, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: yudf@imde.ac.cn 
ZHANG Bai-ping, Institute of Geography Sciences 
and Natural Resources Research, CAS, China 
E-mail: zhangbp@lreis.ac.cn 
ZHANG Li-min, Department of Civil and 
Environmental Engineering, Hong Kong University of 
Science and Technology, Hong Kong, China 
E-mail: cezhangl@ust.hk   

Scientific Editors (in Alphabetic Order） 

Yagya Prasad Adhikari, Geobotany, Technische 
Universität München, Germany 
E-mail:yadhikari25@gmail.com 
Theis Raaschou Andersen, Centre for Applied 
Research & Development, VIA University College, 
Danmark 
E-mail: thra@via.dk 
CHEN Ning-sheng, Institute of Mountain Hazards 
and Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: chennsh@imde.ac.cn  
CHEN Xiao-qin, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: xqchen@imde.ac.cn 

Sabatino Cuomo, Department of Civil Engineering, 
University of Salerno, Italy 

E-mail: scuomo@unisa.it 

Dimitrios Dermisis, Department of Chemical, Civil 
& Mechanical Engineering, McNeese State University, 
Louisiana, USA 
E-mail: ddermisis@mcneese.edu 
Francesco Faccini ， Department of Earth, 
Environment and Life Sciences, University of Genova, 
Italy 
E-mail: Faccini@unige.it 
FAN Jian-rong, Instituteof Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: fjrong@imde.ac.cn 
FANG Yi-ping, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: ypfang@imde.ac.cn 
Fousseni Folega, University of Lome, Togo  
Email: ffolegamez@live.fr 
GAO Yong-heng, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: yhgao@imde.ac.cn  
HU Kai-heng, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: khhu@imde.ac.cn 
HU Wei, Chengdu University of Technology, China 
E-mail: 513933225@qq.com  
Ion Ionita，Department of Geography, Faculty of 
Geography & Geology, Alexandru Ioan Cuza 
University，Iasi, Romania 
E-mail: ion.ionita72@yahoo.com 
Richard Michael Johnson, Bath spa University,UK 
E-mail: r.johnson@bathspa.ac.uk 
LI Ai-nong, Instituteof Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: ainongli@imde.ac.cn 
LI Li-hua, Instituteof Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China  
E-mail: Lilh@imde.ac.cn 
LI Xin-po, Instituteof Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: lixinpo@imde.ac.cn 
LIU Qiao, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: Liuqiao@imde.ac.cn 
LIU Shao-quan, Instituteof Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: liushq@imde.ac.cn



Simone Mineo, University of Catania, Department of 
Biological, Geological and Environmental Sciences, 
Catania, Italy 
E-mail: smineo@unict.it 
Syed Ajijur Rahman, Forests and Livelihoods 
Programme, Center for International Forestry 
Research (CIFOR), Indonesia 
E-mail: sumonsociology@yahoo.com 
Vishwambhar Prasad Sati, Department of 
Geography and Resource Management, Mizoram 
Central University, India 
E-mail: sati.vp@gmail.com 
SU Li-jun, Instituteof Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: sulijun1976@163.com 
TANG Chuan, Chengdu University of Technology, 
China 
E-mail: Tangc707@gmail.com 
TANG Jia-liang, Instituteof Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS，China 
E-mail:jltang@imde.ac.cn 
TANG Xiang-yu, Instituteof MountainHazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: xytang@imde.ac.cn 
Stephen Jeffrey Underwood, Department of 
Geology and Geography, Georgia Southern University 
Email: sjunderwood@georgiasouthern.edu 
Mohammad Valipour, Payame Noor University, 
Tehran, Iran 
E-mail: vali-pour@hotmail.com 
WANG Gen-xu, Instituteof MountainHazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: wanggx@imde.ac.cn  
WANG Guo-qiang, Beijing Normal University 
E-mail: wanggq@bnu.edu.cn 
WANG Hua-bin, School of Civil Engineering and 
Mechanics, Huazhong University of Science and 
Technology，China 
E-mail: huabin@hust.edu.cn 
WANG Xiao-dan,Institute of Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: wxd@imde.ac.cn 
WANG Yu-kuan, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: wangyukuan@imde.ac.cn   
WU Guang-jian, Institute of Tibetan Plateau  
Research, CAS, China  
 

E-mail: wugj@itpcas.ac.cn 
WU Yan-hong, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: yhwu@imde.ac.cn 
XU Qiang, Chengdu University of Technology, China 
E-mail: xq@cdut.edu.cn 
YANG Kun, Institute of Tibetan Plateau Research, 
CAS, China 
E-mail: yangk@itpcas.ac.cn 
ZHANG Fan, Institute of Tibetan Plateau Research, 
CAS, China 
E-mail: zhangfan@itpcas.ac.cn 
ZHANG Jian-hui, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: zjh@imde.ac.cn 
ZHANG Xin-bao, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: zxbao@imde.ac.cn 
ZHOU Gong-dan, Institute of Mountain Hazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: gordon@imde.ac.cn 
ZHOU Jia-wen, State Key Laboratory of Hydraulics 
and Mountain River Engineering, Sichuan University, 
China 
E-mail: jwzhou@scu.edu.cn 
ZHU Bo, Instituteof MountainHazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: bzhu@imde.ac.cn  
ZHU Wan-ze, Instituteof MountainHazards and 
Environment, CAS, China 
E-mail: wzzhu@imde.ac.cn 
Mahmood Syed Amer, University of the Punjab, 
Space Science, Department of space science, 
Quaid-i-Azam campus, Lahore,Punjab,54590, 
Pakistan 
E-mail: amerpakistan@gmail.com 

Language Editor 

Laurence SVIRCHEV, svirchev@mac.com 

Editorial Staff (in Alphabetic Order） 

WANG Yang, wangyang@imde.ac.cn 

WU Xue-mei, wuxuemei@imde.ac.cn 

XIANG Li, lixiang@imde.ac.cn 

YANG Yi, yangyi@imde.ac.cn 


